



2026:CGHC:18448

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1147 of 2023

Guha Manikpuri **Versus** Meenu Pandey

Single Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

16/01/2024	Ms. Nupur Trivedi, Counsel for the petitioner(s)/applicant(s). Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that she has filed an application for extension of time. Office is directed to trace the same and list this matter along with it. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	