



2026:CGHC:18448

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 1147 of 2023Guha Manikpuri **Versus** Meenu Pandey**Single Bench:****Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

02/02/2024	Mr. Anshul Tiwari, Counsel for the petitioner(s)/ applicant(s). Heard on I.A. No.02, which is an application for extension of time for compliance of order dated 01.11.2023. For the reason stated in the application, the same is allowed. Time up to 29.02.2024 is granted to comply the order dated 01.11.2023. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	