



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1147 of 2023

GUHA MANIKPURI *versus* Meenu Pandey

Order Sheet

30.09.2024	None for the applicant(s). Mr. Anil Tripathi, Advocate for the non-applicant-State. As prayed, list this matter along with CRR No.1143/2023. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@d!t!	