



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1143 of 2023

GUHA MANIKPURI *versus* MEENU PANDEY

CRR/1147/2023
Order Sheet

16.04.2025	None appears for the applicant in two rounds. Ms Megha Mishra, counsel for the respondent. Since no one appears on behalf of the applicant in two rounds, list this case in the next week for further consideration. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE

padma